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Date Previste 
Date 

Consuntive 
 

 

M1 
 

M2 
 

M3 
 

M4 
 

M5 
 

M6 
 

M7 
 

M8 
 

M9 
 

M10 
 

M11 
 

M12 

Intervento/ 
Azione 

 

Descrizione Attività 
Data 
inizio 

Data 
Fine 

Data 
inizio 

Data 
Fine 

             

 

Intervento1 
Implementazione 
infrastrutturale 

 
01/05 

 
31/07 

               

Intervento2/ 
AzioneA 

Sviluppo       di       metodologie 
didattiche innovative 

 
10/06 

 
31/07 

               

Intervento2/ 
AzioneB 

Trasferimento  ai  docenti  delle 
metodologie/modelli 

 
15/10 

 
15/12 

               

 

 
Intervento2/ 
AzioneC 

Inserimento                           delle 
metodologie/modelli trasferiti 
nei percorsi 
formativi/curriculari 

 

 
01/11 

 

 
15/04 

               

 

Intervento1 Eurogramma in k€ 01/05 31/07    5.433 8.735 105.8          

Intervento2/ 
AzioneA 

 

Eurogramma in k€ 
 

10/06 
 

31/07 
    1.16 6.72          

Intervento2/ 
AzioneB 

 

Eurogramma in k€ 
 

15/10 
 

15/12 
        2.463 2.463 2.463     

Intervento2/ 
AzioneC 

 

Eurogramma in k€ 
 

01/11 
 

15/04 
         9.686 9.686 9.686 9.686 9.686 16.29 
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